Sealed Power Inductors
GL303015 SERIES
PRODUCT  CATALOG
寶仁弘電子有限公司 Prosperity Electronic Co., Limited
EML：brh@baorenhong.com   Web:www.baorenhong.com
TEL：0755-29687188  FAX：0755-29688152
深圳市寶安區福永鎮立新二路天佑創客產業園
TEL：0512-36878535  FAX：0512-36878435

404018 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 1.8±0.35 0.95±0.3 3.7 1.5 1.2
404030 4.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 3.0±0.35 0.95±0.3 3.7 1.6 1.2
505020 5.0±0.2 5.0±0.2 2.0±0.35 1.25±0.3 4.0 1.5 2.2
505040 5.0±0.2 5.0±0.2 4.0±0.35 1.25±0.3 4.2 1.6 2
606020 6.0±0.3 6.0±0.3 2.0±0.35 1.6±0.35 5.7 1.7 2.8
606028 6.0±0.3 6.0±0.3 2.8±0.35 1.6±0.35 5.7 1.8 2.6
606045 6.0±0.3 6.0±0.3 4.5±0.35 1.6±0.35 5.7 2 2.4
808040 8.0±0.3 8.0±0.3 4.0±0.35 2.1±0.35 7.5 2.5 3.4
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
SMD Shielded Power Inductors
◎ Detailed specifications and parameters are introduced
詳細規格及參數介紹
ORDERING CORE
Inductance(µH) MHz RDC(Ω) Irms Isat
at 100KHz 1v SRF min ±30% (A) (A)
GL303015-1R0 1.0±30% 150 0.030 2.35 2.32
GL303015-1R5 1.5±30% 100 0.050 1.70 2.30
GL303015-2R2 2.2±30% 86 0.060 1.70 1.75
GL303015-3R3 3.3±20% 68 0.080 1.36 1.32
GL303015-4R7 4.7±20% 46 0.125 1.09 1.10
GL303015-6R8 6.8±20% 39 0.200 0.85 0.85
GL303015-100 10±20% 41 0.250 0.77 0.72
GL303015-220 22±20% 23 0.460 0.57 0.52
GL303015-330 33±20% 20 0.820 0.43 0.44
GL303015-560 56±20% 13 1.280 0.34 0.33
GL303015-680 68±20% 11 2.700 0.23 0.28
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com